MATERI.AIS REQUIRE.II FOR THE COM-
1'C.ETE REV[Ol)EI.ING OF TILE Itl'!T.I11NC 
Ntl. 124 F..AST F1E Y N,INTII STREET, 
L9 9LRL)l - t;H tip Al.ANll.ATTAN. THE CITY 
IIF NEW YORK. 

The 	time allow -I for the completion of the 
wirk and full perf.irnlanee of the contract is 
one hundred and twenty-five (125) consecutive 
working days. 

The surety required will be Ten Thousand 
Dol'ars (yltl.opo1. 

The hld, r will state one aggregate price for 
the whole work described and specified, as the 
contract is enti-e and fur a c mmtlete j.,h. 

Blank forms and further inf•,rmation may be